
 

 

 

 
 

Community Council Meeting Agenda 
2-15-23 @ 4:00 PM  

 

Meeting held in the LJH Media Center  

Legacy CC Webpage  
 

1. Welcome         Stephanie Stapleton 

a. Review of Minutes   

b. Training Sign Off        

2. Department Reports (Art)   

i. Rachel Wallin 

ii. Karly Peterson  

3. Budget Review         TJ Strain 

4. TSSP Goals – Proposals and timeline  

a. Goals  

i. Our current TSSP  

ii. Proposed Goals  

b. Reallocation of funds 

5. Summit LMS discussion.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://legacyjr.davis.k12.ut.us/school-information/community-council
https://resources.finalsite.net/images/v1674680890/davisk12utus/xc1nktyqdf7pqqdfmin4/CCMinutes-11823.pdf
https://resources.finalsite.net/images/v1656346788/davisk12utus/ndcb8tpt0edvjhx6d4b0/LegacyJR.pdf


 

 

 

2022 - 2023 Community Council Membership – Those absent are highlighted.  

Name  Role Location Email  Term  

Burst, Nick  Parent Bluff Ridge nick.burst@gmail.com 2 

Stapleton, Stephanie Parent Bluff Ridge stephaniejstapleton@gmail.com 2 

Bolliger, Ben  Parent  Sand Springs benbolliger1@gmail.com 1 

Lowry, Hilaree  Parent  Sand Springs redsoxteacher@gmail.com 1 

Mann, Rebecca  Parent  At Large  rebeccalee87@hotmail.com 1 

Jensen, Tristin Parent At Large jensenedu7@gmail.com  2 

Bowden, Katie Parent Sand Springs coreykatie1@gmail.com  2 

Cooper, Terra  Parent  Bluff Ridge   tcoopercc@gmail.com 1 

Tate, Dan Parent  Bluff Ridge  kaponodt@gmail.com 1 

Stone, Brooke Parent Sand Springs brookemstone@gmail.com  2 

Bott, Lacey  Counselor Legacy Jr  labott@dsdmail.net  2 

Juarez, Debra  Teacher Legacy Jr  djuarez@dsdmail.net 2 

Roper, Devan Teacher Legacy Jr  droper@dsdmail.net  1 

Larsen, Becky Office  Legacy Jr  blarsen@dsdmail.net           2 

Strain, TJ  Principal Legacy Jr  tstrain@dsdmail.net    

     
Non - Voting Members     
Coleman, Laurie   PTSA     
Hoyt, Holly  Assistant Principal    
Hall, Terri Assistant Principal    

 PTSA - Student Representative    

 Hope Squad - Student Representative    

 Student Body Officer Representative    
 

https://dsdencore.davis.k12.ut.us/SIS/StudentLookup/Contact/EmailGuardians?studentId=1369833&selectedGuardianId=768448
mailto:coreykatie1@gmail.com
mailto:brookemstone@gmail.com
mailto:labott@dsdmail.net
mailto:droper@dsdmail.net
mailto:blarsen@dsdmail.net
mailto:tstrain@dsdmail.net

